
 MASS INTENTIONS

15-Jul Saturday 5:00 PM Gella Paz Anonas Cruz

16-Jul Sunday 9:00 AM INT OUR LADY OF LOURDES PARISHIONERS

16-Jul Sunday 11:00 AM Catherine Siega

17-Jul Monday 8:30 AM INT Mary Anne Saulo

18-Jul Tuesday 8:30 AM INT Rebeca Edradan

19-Jul Wednesday 8:30 AM INT Bernardete Lynn

20-Jul Thursday 8:30 AM INT Ruth Villarante

21-Jul Friday 8:30 AM INT Sister Ann Marie

22-Jul Saturday 8:30 AM Soul of Armenio Ferreira

22-Jul Saturday 5:00 PM Gella Paz Cruz

23-Jul Sunday 9:00 AM INT OUR LADY OF LOURDES PARISHIONERS

23-Jul Sunday 11:00 AM Rosina Bertani

24-Jul Monday 8:30 AM INT Cecele Nicolas

25-Jul Tuesday 8:30 AM INT Sister Ann Marie

26-Jul Wednesday 8:30 AM Dominator Solidum

27-Jul Thursday 8:30 AM Souls of Solidum Family

28-Jul Friday 8:30 AM INT Jack and Geraldine Campbell

29-Jul Saturday 8:30 AM INT Kalina Currie



 MASS INTENTIONS

29-Jul Saturday 5:00 PM Wilfredo Pilorin

30-Jul Sunday 9:00 AM INT OUR LADY OF LOURDES PARISHIONERS

31-Jul Sunday 11:00 AM INT Celestine Munoz

31- Jul Monday 8:30 AM Mariano and Araceli Venida

1- Aug Tuesday 8:30 AM Kambiz Forouzan

2- Aug Wednesday 8:30 AM Lukas and Nila Rodjito

3- Aug Thursday 8:30 AM Kwan and Sri Wihardja

4- Aug Friday 8:30 AM INT Francisco Moura

4- Aug Friday 7:00 PM Souls in Purgatory

5- Aug Saturday 8:30 AM INT Saoirse Lynn

5- Aug Saturday 5:00 PM Florence and Norman Langlois

6- Aug Sunday 9:00 AM INT OUR LADY OF LOURDES PARISHIONERS

6- Aug Sunday 11:00 AM Napoleon Bilodeau

7- Aug Monday 8:30 AM Corleto and Amy Manuel

8- Aug Tuesday 8:30 AM INT Josephine Draganiak

9- Aug Wednesday 8:30 AM INT Julie Lee

10- Aug Thursday 8:30 AM Florisine Bilodeau

11- Aug Friday 8:30 AM Leo Paul Bilodeau

12- Aug Saturday 8:30 AM Francesco Bertani


